Summaryof STPP Reach Registration Dossier Budget

As at 31st July 2010

STPP REACH Consortium

http://www.reachcentrum.eu/EN/consortium-management/consortia-under-

reach/stpp-reach-consortium.aspx

Literature review and evaluation

Dossier management, coordination, ECHA "testing"
Dossier technical writing

Physico chemical tests

Access to eutrophication endpoint Key Study

Access to Hodge chronic oral toxicity / reprotoxicity study
Other toxicity and ecotoxicity tests

Consortium Member company time

Total
Divided by 10 SIEF members having confirmed purchase
Advantage Compensation Payment

Total Cost Letter of Access (>1,000 t/a)

LoAShop handling fee
Total Cost

8492 €
68 782 €
64 642 €

7594 €

119734 €
67 080 €
21429 €

122 446 €

480 199 €
48 020 €
20000 €
68 020 €

425 €
68 445 €
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